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Brayden MEYER (VIC)
Laurence O'TOOLE (VIC)
Glen GILLAM (VIC)
Jamie HEAD (QLD)
Mitchell ARGENT (QLD)
Brodie DINGLE (QLD)
Kody STEERS (TAS)
David REUMER (NSW)
Daniel GURR (TAS)
Brad DE LOSA (NSW)
Josh BAKES (TAS)
Chris OWEN (NSW)

Cut Over The Line

Nation Points

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

69
63
61
53
46
45
32
20
14
13
12
9

Virtual Australian Championship 2020
Australia (AUS) / SUN 15 NOV 2020

Time
2:05.79
2:12.72
2:09.32
2:15.64
4:36.51
2:18.18
2:21.50
5:03.36

58.16
58.59
59.06
1:01.29

RESULTS OVERVIEW

Underhand Chop

14.37
16.20
15.76
22.81
19.11
22.68
15.55
18.99
22.58
21.30
20.86
24.97

Stock Saw

12 | 1376 (7) 6
9 | 1190 3 10
10 | 1225 (5) 8
2 | 1180 (1) 12
7 | 1221 4 9
3 1181 (2 11
11 | 1551 (11, 2
8 DQ5

4 | 1268 (6) 7
5 | 15.00 9 4
6 | 1405 ® 5
1 | 1528 (10 3

Standing Block
Chop

19.94
17.42
18.27
23.02
18.05
20.16
17.82
19.29
22.90
22.29
2415
21.04
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Single Buck
1574 (2 14
17.44 (4 10
15.40 (1) 16
1839 (5) 8
16.95 (3) 12
1863 (6) 6
1876 (7) 4
19.42 8 2

Springboard

56.18 (3)
4317 (1)
1:00.34 (6)
52.75 (2)
1:00.19 (5)
56.48 (4)
1:13.86 (7)
1:35.66 (8)

12
16
6
14
8
10
4
2

5.80
26.59
7.30
6.87
DQ5
8.42

18
6

12
15
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Live-Timing and Results:
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